
 

2013 Princeton University Summer Softball League 
Teams v1 (updated 5/05/13) 

Team  Team Name Coach Address Phone E-Mail 
1A1 Spiritual Growth 

Hormone (Seminary) 
Bill Kirby 
Chris Kubak 

  (609)558-2628 
(732)580-3602 
 609-577-5417 

ptssoftball@gmail.com  
bkirby@mccarter.org 
chris.kubak@gmail.com 

2A1 Civil Disobedients  
 

Alain Kornhauser 
Ariel Melendez 

229 Sherrerd 609 980 1427 
252-8111 

Alaink@princeton.edu 
ariel.l.melendez@gmail.com 

3A1 Electric Rush Ryan M Jock ELE 8-6205 
8-2215 

rjock@Princeton.EDU 

4A1 Olden St. Valve  &  
Fitting (CBE) 

Jamie Smadbeck 
Frank Ricci 

A108-EQUAD 
G104-EQUAD 

8-5413 jsmadbec@ Princeton.EDU 
fricci@ Princeton.EDU 

5A2 Revolting Masses 
(History) 

Andrew Collings 
 

Dickinson Hall 217 741 6442 
 

ajcollin@ Princeton.EDU 

6A2 Nightmare on Elm Drive Alex Karels  
Justin Heady 

Facilities 8-9823 
8-9790 

akarels@princeton.edu 
jheady@princeton.edu 

7A2 Leviathan 
(Politics) 

Ted Engelhardt 
Scott Abramson 

Politics Dept. 609 933 7306 
845 598 0325 

seengelha@princeton.edu 
abramso@Princeton.EDU 

8A2 Mechanical Advantage  
(MAE) 

Chris Limbach 
 

D-115 EQuad 610-745-5358 
 

limbach.chris@gmail.com 

* * * * * * 
  10B Cache Hitters (CS) ? CompScience  Softball-manager@cs.princeton.edu 

11B 
 

Coprolites (Geo & EEB) Andrew Babbin 
Sam Rabin 

Geology & EEB 732-492-0380 
404 317-1029 

babbin@princeton.edu 
srabin@princeton.edu 

12B The Dammed 
(CEE)  

Islam Elnaggar CEE 
E-220EQuad  

8-8994 islam@Princeton.EDU 

13B Tokabats (PPPL) Matt Lucia  860-681-3414 mlucia@princeton.edu 
  

14B 
 

Backside Attackers 
(Chemistry) 

Eric Welin 
Andrew Capacci 

Chemistry Dept. 614-406-3610 
 

ewelin@princeton.edu  
 

15B DNAces 
(MoBio B1) 

Rick Baker 
John Werner 

201 Schultz 856-979-1403  
 

rbaker@princeton.edu 
 

16B William St. Pumps & 
Hoses  ((CBE) 

Eric First 
Stephanie Amato 

 407-619-9126 efirst@princeton.edu 
steph.m.amato@gmail.com 

17B CTRL+ALT+DEL Matt Immordino 
Harris Otubu 

OIT 433-3828  
346-7670 

mimmordi@princeton.edu 
Otubu@princeton.edu 

18B Defense 
Mechanisms (Psy) 

Drew Senhor 
Peter Mende  

Psychology  dsenghor@googlemail.com 
peter.mendesiedlecki@gmail.com 

  *  * * 
19C Angry Nerds Evan Petersen ELE  espeters@princeton.edu 
20C Prime Time (Finance 

&Treasury) 
Kevin Miller 
Jordan Tegtmeyer 

Finance & Treasury 8-6222 
8-0044 

kmthree@Princeton.EDU 
jordant@Princeton.EDU 
 

21C The Big Bangers (Physics) Kenan Diab 
Hyungwon Kim 

Physics 8-9517 kdiab@princeton.edu 
hyungwon@princeton.edu 

22C RNAces 
(MoBio B2) 

Patrick Gibney 
Matt Remillard 

L Thomas Lab 325 319.210.0244 
413-388-5252 

pgibney@princeton.edu 
mremilla@princeton.edu 

23C Ultraviolet Catastrophe 
(Chem C) 

Maz Ali Chemistry Dept. 8-5556  
925-286-4907             

mnali@Princeton.EDU 

24C Balling Alone (Soc) Patrick Ishizuka 
Kyla Thomas 

 Sociology 
(Wallace Hall) 

 203 214 4254 
 

patrick.ishizuka@gmail.com 
kyla.erinn@gmail.com  

25C (Astrophysical Sciences) Mindy Lipman, 
Jeremiah Murphy,  

  lipman@princeton.edu 
jmurphy@astro.princeton.edu 

26C O the Humanities 
(Hist&Econ C) 

Chris vom Lehn 
Tom Winberry 

Dickinson Hall  cvomlehn@gmail.com 
 

27C The Dimensionless Dozen 

(CBE) 
Kevin Sallah 
Adam Burns 

Chemical & 
BioEngr 

845-661-6154 
612-910-0748 

ksallah@princeton.edu 
aburns@princeton.edu 

28C 
 

Print Runs  
(PU Press) 

Tim Wilkins 
Ellen Foos 
Eric Schwartz 

 8 4877 
8 1803 
8 4908 

timothy_wilkins@press.Princeton.EDU 
ellen_foos@press.princeton.edu 
Eric_Schwartz@press.princeton.edu 
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